Part Number: 2425D
Enhanced Category 6 Nonbonded-Pair Cables
2425D
Product Description
CAT6+ (300MHz), 4-Pair, U/UTP Unshielded, Premise Horizontal Cable, 23 AW G Solid Bare Copper Conductors,
Polyolefin Insulation, LSZH Jacket (passes bundle flame test IEC60332-3-25)
Product Specifications
Technical Specifications

Installation Temp Range: 0 to +50 °C
Operating Temp Range: -20 to +75 °C
Mechanical Characteristics
Min Bend Radius During Installation: 52 mm
Min Bend Radius During Operation: 26 mm
Part Number
Standards
ISO/IEC Compliance: ISO/IEC 11801 2nd edition (2002) and ISO/IEC 11801
Amendment 2 (2010)
ANSI Compliance: ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B.2-1 (2002)
History
Revision Date: 41312
Revision Number: 3
Product Variants
Part Number Color Put-Up Type Length
2425D.061000 BLUE Reel 1000 m
2425D.06305 BLUE Reel 305 m
2425D.06500 BLUE Reel 500 m
2425D.071000 PURPLE Reel 1000 m
2425D.07305 PURPLE Reel 305 m
2425D.08500 BLUE Reel 500 m
© 2015 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described herein are subject to error or omission and to change without notice, and the listing of
such information and specifications does not ensure product availability.